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Halal Food Council of Europe hereby certifies that the products listed below have
met the Halal requirements in accordance with the Islamic law

Date: August 27, 2014

Certificate No.: BRA.M.1400009.IT

Company Name & Address: Brazzale SPA
Via Pasubio, 2
Zane, Vicenza, Italy 36010

Manufactured at: 1. Brazzale SPA, Vicenza, Italy
2. Orrero A.S, Litovel, Czech Republic

Name of Product(s):
Code
01.EST
400.01

401.01

401.01.QDT

Z1 A/
Prof. Dr. Hj. Mohamed Sadek
CHairman

Description
BUTTER IN BLOCK OF 25KG

FORMAGGIO GRAN MORAVIA IN FORME (HARD CHEESE
GRAN MORAVIA WHEELS)

FORMAGGIO A PASTA DURA IN FORME (HARD CHEESE IN
WHEELS)

FORMAGGIO A PASTA DURA QUADRATO CONF.
SOTTOVUOTO sacco blu (HARD CHEESE SQUARED
BLOCKS VACUUM PACKED IN blue bag)

Valid until: August 31, 2015
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